
HELPING GOVERNMENTSERVE THE PEOPLE.

December 8, 2010

Ms. Maria Enriquez, Chief
Department of Health Care Services
Fiscal Intermediary & Contracts Oversight Division
MS 4700
P.O. Box 997413
Sacramento, CA 95899-7413

DHCS HCO 10-6725

COPS-ll - ENROLLMENT SUMMARY REPORT - Effective Date of 12/112010

Reference: Health Care Options Contract #07-65829 - 6.5.2.2.F.l

Dear Ms. Enriquez:

The purpose of the Enrollment Summary Report is to provide a comprehensive view of
enrollment transactions over a reporting period. Volumes are categorized by transaction type,
choice type (Medical, Dental), county, and plan. This is a contractually required report detailed
in Health Care Options Contract 07-65829.

If you have any questions, please contact Haiyong Li at (916) 364-6656.

Sincerely,

~f'Y
Benjamin R. Coss
Vice President
California Health Care Options

cc: Reports File
Admin File

3130 KILGORE ROAD. SUITE 100 I RANCHO CORDOVA, CALIFORNIA 95670 I 916.364.6610 I 916.364.0289 FAX I WWW.MAXIMUS.COM



Data for transactions between 10/26/2010 and 11/23/2010

California Health Care OptionsCOPS-11 – Enrollment Summary Report

Legend:  

A = Auto Assign Members who made no choice that were assigned by algorithm (does not include those who defaulted by continuity of care) 

P = Prior Plan.  Previously Continuity of Care. Members defaulted because they were previously a member or because other family members were already assigned to the plan.

R = Regular. Previously Choice. Members who made a choice or selected a health plan by submitting an enrollment forms
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1,546107511,388

2,7253575001,868

2,2113054401,466

5145260402

4,2765831,0112,682

1,016181375460

3,2604026362,222

20,03283584718,350

7,1868358475,504

2,628363222,243

91595231589

1,5481162191,213

50246253203

1,5932151221,256

12,84612,846

1,4861,486

462462

270270

2,1402,140

5555

495495

191191

7,7477,747

Anthem Blue Cross Partnrshp

County Total

Contra Costa Health Plan

Anthem Blue Cross Partnrshp

County Total

Anthem Blue Cross Partnrshp

Alameda Alliance For Health

County Total

Western Dental Services

Liberty Dental Plan of CA

HealthNet of California

Community Dental Svc, Inc.

Access Dental Plan

County Total

Western Dental Services

SafeGuard Dental, Inc.

Liberty Dental Plan of CA

Health Net

Community Dental Svc, Inc.

Care 1st Health Plan

American Health Guard

Access Dental Plan

FRESNO

CONTRA COSTA

ALAMEDA

Dental Total

SACRAMENTO

LOS ANGELES

Medical

Dental

PAR

TotalDefault EnrollmentEnrollmentTransaction Type



Plan Type                          County                                Plan Name
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3,9835034633,017

1,124155500469

10,3191,5592,2646,496

2,6014581,0191,124

7,7181,1011,2455,372

6,9929201,0834,989

1,464168459837

63599536

2,0342263561,452

2,8594272682,164

9,0311,1392,0165,876

2,1342951,006833

6,8978441,0105,043

3232

3232

35,7245,7926,79323,139

23,1173,7274,70414,686

12,6072,0652,0898,453

4,5187799452,794

3,0225444102,068

1,496235535726

5,4913552544,882

3,9452482033,494

Community Hlth Grp Partner

Care1st Partner Plan, LLC

County Total

Molina Healthcare Partner

Inland Empire Health Plan

County Total

Molina Healthcare Partner

KP Cal, LLC

Health Net Comm Solutions

Anthem Blue Cross Partnrshp

County Total

Molina Healthcare Partner

Inland Empire Health Plan

County Total

KP Cal, LLC

County Total

L.A. Care Health Plan

Health Net Comm Solutions

County Total

Kern Family Health Care

Health Net Comm Solutions

County Total

Health Net Comm Solutions

SAN DIEGO

SAN BERNARDINO

SACRAMENTO

RIVERSIDE

MARIN

LOS ANGELES

KERN

FRESNOMedical

PAR

TotalDefault EnrollmentEnrollmentTransaction Type
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123,66815,95121,01386,704

103,63615,11620,16668,354

3,0596476341,778

1,459244460755

1,6004031741,023

2,3714396451,287

1,111187572352

1,26025273935

4,1925891,0032,600

3,0554027331,920

1,137187270680

3,5185296162,373

2,6233703941,859

895159222514

1,591200398993

1,230142285803

36158113190

9,7971,2282,0046,565

2,6323146991,619

30841267

1,7502153421,193

County Total

Health Net Comm Solutions

Anthem Blue Cross Partnrshp

County Total

Health Net Comm Solutions

Anthem Blue Cross Partnrshp

County Total

Santa Clara Family H.P.

Anthem Blue Cross Partnrshp

County Total

Health Plan of San Joaquin

Anthem Blue Cross Partnrshp

County Total

San Francisco Health Plan

Anthem Blue Cross Partnrshp

County Total

Molina Healthcare Partner

KP Cal, LLC

Health Net Comm Solutions

Medical Total

TULARE

STANISLAUS

SANTA CLARA

SAN JOAQUIN

SAN FRANCISCO

SAN DIEGO

Total

Medical

PAR

TotalDefault EnrollmentEnrollmentTransaction Type



Plan Type                          County                                Plan Name




